
FULL TIME
15 hours per week (20 lessons +)

COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH

1-4 weeks 
5-10 weeks 
11-19 weeks 
20 weeks +

£240  
£235  
£230  
£225

CAMBRIDGE FCE/CAE

1-4 weeks 
5-10 weeks 
11-19 weeks 
20 weeks +

£255  
£250  
£245  
£240

INTENSIVE PROGRAMMES 
21 hours per week (28 lessons +)

COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

GENERAL ENGLISH PLUS

1-4 weeks 
5-10 weeks 
11-19 weeks 
20 weeks +

£320  
£315  
£310  
£305

GENERAL ENGLISH + IELTS

1-4 weeks 
5-10 weeks 
11-19 weeks 
20 weeks +

£340
£335
£330
£325

GENERAL ENGLISH + OET

1-4 weeks 
5-10 weeks 
11-19 weeks 
20 weeks +

£340
£335
£330
£325

CAMBRIDGE FCE/CAE + PLUS SIX

1-4 weeks 
5-10 weeks 
11-19 weeks 
20 weeks +

£335
£330
£325
£320

GENERAL ENGLISH + FOOTBALL

1-4 weeks 
5-10 weeks 
11-19 weeks 
20 weeks +

£440
£435
£430
£425
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PART TIME 
6 hours per week (4 lessons +)

COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

PLUS SIX (6 hours)
Flexible, 1 week 
minimum

£90

IELTS (6 hours)
Flexible, 1 week 
minimum

£110

OET PREPARATION (7.5 hours)
Flexible, 1 week 
minimum

£110

EVENING CLASSES 
1 class per week  
1.5 hours class

£10 per class

TEACHER TRAINING COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

CELTA
Full-Time

4 weeks £1399

TEACHING METHODOLOGY
(Groups only)

1-2 weeks £220 per person

OTHER COURSE LENGTH PRICE (PER WEEK)

ONE TO ONE Flexible
£50 per hour or  
£450/block of 10

ONLINE LEARNING Flexible
Prices available on 
request

Please note: Course fees include level test, welcome pack and certificate upon 

completion. All subject to registration fee, course materials and examination fees where 

applicable.

TO BOOK A COURSE CALL: +44 (0) 151 707 0909
Complete an enquiry form on lilalovetolearn.com, email enquiries@lilalovetolearn.com or speak to 

your agent
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HOMESTAY OPTIONS
PRICE  
(per person/per week)

HOMESTAY (Half board)
Includes breakfast and dinner 

Mon-Sat, breakfast, lunch and 

dinner Sun (6 nights)

Single
Double/Twin (2 sharing) 
Extra Night (up tp 3 nights)
Young Adult Supplement
Summer Supplement

£165
£155
£25 per person/per night
£20
£20

HOMESTAY (Full board)
Includes breakfast, packed 

lunch and dinner (6 nights)

Single
Double/Twin (2 sharing) 
Extra Night (up to 3 nights)
Young Adult Supplement
Summer Supplement

£185
£175
£25 per person/per night
£20
£20

INDEPENDENT LIVING
(Self Catering)

OPTIONS
PRICE  
(per person/per week)

RESIDENCE
(Shared Bathroom)

15-25 minute walk

Single room
Extra night

£150
£25 per person/per night

RESIDENCE
(En-Suite)

City Centre

Single room  
Extra night

£185
£25 per person/per night

RESIDENCE
(Private Apartment)

City Centre

Single room
Extra night (max. 2 nights)
One off payment (for stays 
of less than 4 weeks)

£230
£30 per person/per night
£50

ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION FEES PRICE 

BOOKING FEE £45

ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
Price on request. From 
£20

Please note: All accommodation options are subject to availability. If accommodation is 

limited we may be able to find alternative accommodation with varying prices.
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TO BOOK A COURSE CALL: +44 (0) 151 707 0909
Complete an enquiry form on lilalovetolearn.com, email enquiries@lilalovetolearn.com or speak to 

your agent

OTHER PRICES PRICE 

STANDARD REGISTRATION FEE £45

STUDENT COURSE BOOK £35

CAMBRIDGE EXAM FEE £155

LATE BOOKING FEE (exam) £50

SINGLE AIRPORT TRANSFER FROM LIVERPOOL AIRPORT £60

SINGLE AIRPORT TRANSFER FROM MANCHESTER AIRPORT £100

CAS REFERENCE FOR NON EU STUDENTS Price on request

POSTAGE/COURIER FEES
Courier arrangement fee

Price on request
£5

CV WRITING SERVICE £80

SOCIAL ACTIVITIES Free - £50

JOB SKILLS £8 per session
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